

Addendum to Santa Clara County's 2010 Cultural Competency Plan

Page 28: the text highlighted in red should read "refer to page 27, this document"

Page 39: the text highlighted in red should read, in this order :

"refer to pages 39 to 42, this document"

"refer to pages 42 to 43, this document"

"refer to pages 43 to 48, this document"

"refer to pages 49 to 50, this document"

Page 49: the text highlighted in red should read:

"pages 31 to 33" NOT "pages 29 to 31"; and,

"pages 24 to 26" NOT "pages 22 to 24"

Page 51: the text highlighted in red should read: "pages 39 to 48"

Page 74: the text highlighted in red should read: "Refer to Table on p. 73"

Page 78: the "Need-Based Ethnic Distribution" Table is on p. 73.